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2024/25 6th round, Match #26
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 12:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 79

«UCSA» Tarasivka

5 : 0

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

70 Fedotov Nikita
29 Dediaiev Andrii
33 Selin Yevgen
4 Makhniev Dmytro
24 Zozulia Oleksii
80 Kazakov Maksym
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
5 Yevdokymov Anton (C)
20 Kharchenko Matvii
7 Houlart Habriel
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
8 Kireiev Andrii
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
15 Prykhodko Nazar
77 Myshenko Bohdan
55 Sherstianykh Roman

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
79 Borovskyi Andrii
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
72 Tylokha Roman
18 Pasternak Nazarii
10 Savitskyi Andrii
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
51 Zlatiev Zlat
27 Molko Vladyslav
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
32 Zaichenko Ivan
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
25 Klepko Mykhailo
14 Koloskov Andrii
55 Kuts Ivan
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #26
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 12:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 79

«UCSA» Tarasivka 5 : 0 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon 11'

9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi 18'

9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi 20'

73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon 50'

5 Yevdokymov Anton 52'

56' 10 Savitskyi Andrii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav

56' 7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
55 Kuts Ivan

20 Kharchenko Matvii
77 Myshenko Bohdan 60'

7 Houlart Habriel
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus 60'

24 Zozulia Oleksii
8 Kireiev Andrii 69'

5 Yevdokymov Anton
15 Prykhodko Nazar 69'

73' 17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
14 Koloskov Andrii

73' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
32 Zaichenko Ivan

76' 27 Molko Vladyslav
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro

80 Kazakov Maksym
90 Sytnykov Mykyta 79'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


